Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 93642 (ninety three thousand six hundred forty two ) 66313 (sixty six thousand three hundred thirteen) 78024 (seventy eight thousand twenty four )

New Equipment for Laboratories 1034313 (Ten Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundred
Thirteen)

76000 (seventy six thousand ) 66000 (sixty six thousand)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

107691 (one lakh seven thousand six hundred ninety one ) 951318 (nine lakhs fifty one thousand three hundred eighteen) 112642 (one lakh twelve thousand six hundred forty two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 9582528 (Ninety Five Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Five
Hundred Twenty Eight)

7144888 (seventy one lakhs forty four thousand eight hundred
eighty eight )

6312669 (sixty three lakhs twelve thousand six hundred sixty
nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5870181 (Fifty Eight Lakhs Seventy Thousand One Hundred
Eighty One)

2530480 (twenty five lakhs thirty thousand four hundred eighty) 2427550 (twenty four lakhs twenty seven thousand  five
hundred fifty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 5921689 (Fifty Nine Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred
Eighty Nine)

458418 (four lakhs fifty eight thousand four hundred eighteen ) 264551 (two lakhs sixty four thousand five hundred fifty one )

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 3 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 5717000 1644000 710000